
Bowling Green
Post Season Baseball Roster

School: Bowling Green Region: 4 District: 14
Head Coach: Matt Myers Superintendent: Gary Fields
Work Phone: (270)746-2300 Principal: William King

FAX: (270)746-2305 Athletic Director: Mark Spader
Mascot Name: Purples Enrollment: 1237
School Colors: Purple & Old Gold Certified Athletic Trainer: Todd Mason

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Blake Crabtree
Assistant Coach: Paul N Kilgus
Assistant Coach: Adam Whitt

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
27 27 Scottie Brown 5' 8" 140 OF Soph.

6 6 Eli Burwash 5' 9" 147 INF Fresh.
10 10 Jay Buser 5' 10" 165 INF Senior
14 14 Charlie Cummings 5' 7" C Junior
23 23 Trevor Dennis 6' 4½" 200 1B, 3B, RHP Junior
21 21 Will Garske 6' 5" 185 OF Senior
24 24 Matt Gentry 6' 2" 200 RHP Junior
19 19 Isaac Geoghegan 6' 2" 175 RHP Junior

8 8 Ben Ginter 5' 10" 170 LHP, OF Senior
2 2 Joe Howard 6' 1" 180 INF Junior

25 25 Carson Kelly 5' 8" INF Soph.
1 1 Charlie Key 5' 10" INF, RHP Soph.

15 15 Rob Lawless 5' 8½" LHP Junior
4 4 Bo Morton 5' 8" C Soph.

18 18 Max Payne 5' 11" 146 RHP Soph.
16 16 Tucker Prieskorn 5' 8" 131 C, OF Soph.
19 19 Jeffrey Ross 6' 2" 1B, RHP Soph.

9 9 Evan Spader 5' 9" 150 OF Soph.
3 3 Jackson Stahl 5' 11" INF, RHP Senior
5 5 Eli Thurman 6' 2" 176 OF Senior

28 28 Jonah Thurman 5' 9" 165 C Soph.
17 17 Davis Tomblinson 5' 11" 140 RHP Junior
20 20 Harris Tomblinson 6' 0" 150 RHP Junior
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Bowling Green
Post Season Baseball Roster

School: Bowling Green Region: 4 District: 14
Head Coach: Matt Myers Superintendent: Gary Fields
Work Phone: (270)746-2300 Principal: William King

FAX: (270)746-2305 Athletic Director: Mark Spader
Mascot Name: Purples Enrollment: 1237
School Colors: Purple & Old Gold Certified Athletic Trainer: Todd Mason

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Blake Crabtree
Assistant Coach: Paul N Kilgus
Assistant Coach: Adam Whitt

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
1 1 Charlie Key 5' 10" INF, RHP Soph.
2 2 Joe Howard 6' 1" 180 INF Junior
3 3 Jackson Stahl 5' 11" INF, RHP Senior
4 4 Bo Morton 5' 8" C Soph.
5 5 Eli Thurman 6' 2" 176 OF Senior
6 6 Eli Burwash 5' 9" 147 INF Fresh.
8 8 Ben Ginter 5' 10" 170 LHP, OF Senior
9 9 Evan Spader 5' 9" 150 OF Soph.

10 10 Jay Buser 5' 10" 165 INF Senior
14 14 Charlie Cummings 5' 7" C Junior
15 15 Rob Lawless 5' 8½" LHP Junior
16 16 Tucker Prieskorn 5' 8" 131 C, OF Soph.
17 17 Davis Tomblinson 5' 11" 140 RHP Junior
18 18 Max Payne 5' 11" 146 RHP Soph.
19 19 Isaac Geoghegan 6' 2" 175 RHP Junior
19 19 Jeffrey Ross 6' 2" 1B, RHP Soph.
20 20 Harris Tomblinson 6' 0" 150 RHP Junior
21 21 Will Garske 6' 5" 185 OF Senior
23 23 Trevor Dennis 6' 4½" 200 1B, 3B, RHP Junior
24 24 Matt Gentry 6' 2" 200 RHP Junior
25 25 Carson Kelly 5' 8" INF Soph.
27 27 Scottie Brown 5' 8" 140 OF Soph.
28 28 Jonah Thurman 5' 9" 165 C Soph.
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